∗∗
Standard Specifications
How to Order
Model
Port size
Proof pressure
Bowl material
Ambient and fluid
temperature
Max. operating pressure
Bowl capacity (cm3)
Weight (kg)
Accessory (standard)
AF900
1 2
AF800
1
1 4
1 4
1
12AF 008
12
14
20
1 2
1 4
2
1
1
Port size
Thread
Option
—
N
F
Rc(PT)
NPT
G(PF)
D
Jl∗4
R
Drain cock for thread piping
{Rc(PT)      }
Drain guide
Flow: From right to left
Body size
Air filter
Auto-drain
8
9
1 21
2
00
10
11
None
Float style auto-drain (N.O.)
2
5.45kg3.15kg
1.5MPa
Flow Characteristics
Accessory (optional) Part No.
ModelDescription
N.O.
N.C.
Part No.
Float style
auto drain∗
AF9llAF8ll
AD34 (Bowl material: Nylon)
AD16M (Bowl material: Polycarbonate)AD16M (Bowl material: Polycarbonate)
AD34 (Bowl material: Nylon)
1.0MPa